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21.

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

27

27

27

Uriin
5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

68,43

72,45

79,35

81,65

85,10

87,40

94,30

98,90

102,

111,

120,

125,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

35

usb

55
usb

46
usD

35
usb
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23.

24

21.

23.

27

27

27

24

23.

24

31.

43

55

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S51M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

128,80
usb

136,85
usb

144,90
usb

152,95
usb

156,40
usb

158,70
usb

171,35
usb

178,25
usb

194,35
usb

234,60
usb

251,85
usb

258,75
usb

281,75
usb

690,00
usb



bty 4 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 74,75 USD

{
V5 OFis MONITOR)

2o CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 87,86 USD
CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA Dell 0 89,70 USD
23.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI Philips 0 90,85 USD
VGA VESA
23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 93,15 USD
23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ Philips 0 94,30 USD
VGA HDMI
23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ Philips 0 97,75 USD
VGA HDMI
23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 101,20
BEYAZ usb
27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI Philips 0 110,40
VGA usb
27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 0 113,85
HDMI usb
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 0 119,60
HDMI usb
27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA Dell 0 124,20
usb
23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 124,20
usb
27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 128,80

DP VESA usb




23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

31.

31.

27

27

21.

23.

27

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

142,60
usb

146,05
usb

150,65
usb

159,85
usb

165,60
usb

185,15
usb

189,75
usb

197,80
usb

207,00
usb

207,00
usb

208,15
usb

224,25
usb

235,75
usb

263,35
usb



23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

278,30
usb

282,90
usb

286,35
usb

312,80
usb

401,35
usb



